
VISA

(Area Code) Phone Number

Morse Connect  Event Special

CODE# DIST. COST BV TOTAL DIST.

BV TOTAL
0

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Morse Connect :  I have read and agree to the Terms of Service at
https://w.mawebcenters.com/morse-connect/public/terms.html and also agree to activate my Morse Connect account 
immediately upon submission of form. I authorize the monthly package plan I've selected to be charged to the credit card listed 
below.

You will be notified by email for Morse Connect setup instructions.  These orders will not be accepted after the event.

maWebCenters Morse Connect - Starter

 Bottom Copy - Distributor AVAILABLE IN U.S. ONLY  

Discover

Distributor ID Number Today's Date Email

Name (Please PRINT Clearly)

5

Expiration Date:   

maWebCenters Morse Connect - Bronze
6083 
6084 

maWebCenters Morse Connect - Silver
maWebCenters Morse Connect - Gold

10
20
35
65
90

maWebCenters Morse Connect - Executive
maWebCenters Morse Connect - Corporate

$19.99
$39.99
$59.99
$99.99

$175.00

$275.00

maWebCenters Morse Connect - Campaign Management 5$19.99

Standard Setup fee $49. Waived for convention special
 Total

6081 
6082 

6093 
6094 
6096 

MC AMEX

Credit Card  #:

Top Copy - Market America Signature: _________________________________

BV Placement ID BV Extension Morse Connect must be connected to an active WebCenter Owner. If the UFO is 
not an active WebCenter Owner, we reserve the right to attach it to the next 
upline active WebCenter Owner.


	MC: Off
	AMEX: Off
	VISA: Off
	DISC: Off
	Date: 
	Email: 
	Name: 
	Phone Number: 
	Credit Card: 
	BV Total: 
	Exp Date: 
	Total: 0
	Signature: 
	maWebCenters Morse Connect  Campaign Management: 
	maWebCenters Morse Connect  Corporate: 
	maWebCenters Morse Connect  Executive: 
	maWebCenters Morse Connect  Gold: 
	maWebCenters Morse Connect  Silver: 
	maWebCenters Morse Connect  Bronze: 
	maWebCenters Morse Connect  Starter: 
	Distributor ID Number: 
	BV Placement ID: 
	BV Extension: 


