## marketamerica Bullt on Product, Powered by People. Morse Connect Event Special Morse Connect powered by Meople.

Distributor ID Number	Today's Date	Email				
Name (Please PRINT Clearly)  (Area Code) Phone Number				nber		
BV Placement ID  You will be notified by	BV Extension  email for Morse Connect setup in	not an active Web upline active Web		the right to attach		
ODE# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION				DIST.COST	BV	TOTAL DIST.
6081 maWebCenters Morse Connect - Starter				\$19.99	5	
6082 maWebCenters Morse Connect - Bronze				\$39.99	10	
6083 maWebCenters Morse Connect - Silver				\$59.99	20	
6084 maWebCenters Morse Connect - Gold				\$99.99	35	
6093 maWebCenters Morse Connect - Executive				\$175.00	65	
6094 maWebCenters Morse Connect - Corporate				\$275.00	90	
6096 maWebCenters Morse Connect - Campaign Management				\$19.99	5	
<u> </u>				BVTOTAL		
		Stand	ard Setup fee \$49. Waive	d for convention sp	ecial	0
Morse Connect: I have read and agree to the Terms of Service at					Γotal	
https://w.mawebcenters.com/morse immediately upon submission of fo below.					·	
Credit Card#: Expiration			ration Date:			
VISA MC AMEX D		AVAILABLE IN U.S. ONI	<sub>.γ</sub> Signature:			